P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
DP
DESK PANEL
Features:
• Control panel for up to 3 individual actuators
• Colour: Black or grey
• Black, 1580 mm 8-core straight cable with
 modular Jack plug
• Plastic housing with mounting holes (LINAK does
 not deliver the screws)
• Protection class: IP 30
Options:
• Customized front cover
• 0.5 m/0.6 m coiled cable or extra long cable, see
 ordering example
• Memory function (only for 1 actuator or 1 parallel
 set of actuators in connection with CB9P, CB14, or
 CBD2/3/4)
• Memory and display (compatible with CBD4
 advanced)
Usage:
• Ambient temperature: +5oC to +40oC
• Compatible with CB7, CB8, CB9..Ax, CB9..Px,CB12,
 CB14, CB18, CBD2, CBD3 and CBD4
• Approved according to: EN 60335-1 and UL 73
The compact design and mounting friendliness of
the DP Desk Panel makes it suitable for placing
under height adjustable desks.
The panel is compatible with all LINAK control
boxes and can control up to 3 actuators inde-
pendently and 4 actuators in parallel.
If you wish to save different positions, please
order the memory version of the DP.
NB; the memory version can only be a 1-channel
version
DP
Ordering example:
Combination:
Dimension:
M 1
(only with CS print)
1625 mm
1580 mm
U = CBD4 (with memory)
p
CBD2/3/4c
c CBD2/3
s CB9..Ax
m CB9..Px/CB14
c CB9..Px
C = for CBD4, memory + display
Customised front cover, standard = 000
The mentioned CB9P refers to all CB9P except PM and PN
 CB7 CB8 CB9..Ax  CB9..Px CB12 CB14 CB18      CBD2/3   CBD4  CBD4A CBD2N
DPX0   X X    X   X
DPXM       X    X
DPXP             X
DPXN               X
DPXK               X X X
DPXE       X   X
DPXT X                X
DPXU                      X X
DPXC                 X
Please note that the DP1C does not work together with CBD4 with mains cut-off
Standard front covers for black Desk Panels: